Date
Wednesday May 29
Thursday May 30
Friday May 31
Saturday June 1
Tuesday June 4
Friday June 7
Wednesday June 12
Saturday June 15
Sunday June 16
Thursday June 20
Friday June 21
Sunday June 23
Tuesday June 25
Wednesday June 26
Thursday June 27
Friday June 28
Saturday June 29
Friday July 5
Saturday July 6
Sunday July 7
Tuesday July 9
Thursday July 11
Sunday July 14
Wednesday July 17
Thursday July 18
Thursday July 25
Friday July 26
Saturday July 27
Sunday July 28
Tuesday July 30
Wednesday July 31
Thursday August 1
Friday August 2
Saturday August 3
Saturday August 10
Sunday August 11

Promotional Theme
BBoy McCoy (Entertainment Group)

Bike Night (Bobblehead)
Fireworks

Hot Dog Appreciation Night

Fireworks

Father's Day Night

Mallards Tattoo Night (June 20 or June 27)

Farmer Appreciation Night with Petting Zoo (Bobblehead)
Police Appreciation Night (Bobblehead)

Stoddard's Bratwurst Appreciation Night
Mallards Tattoo Night (June 20 or June 27)
Russian Bar Trio (Entertainment Group)
Alumni Game

Military Appreciation Night (Bobblehead)
Super Hero Night (Bobblehead) and Fireworks
BBoy McCoy (Entertainment Group) and Faith Night at the Park
Go Green Night

Bacon Appreciation Night

Zooperstars (Entertainment Group)
Summertime St. Patty's Day

Hawaiian Night (Bobblehead)

Zooperstars (Entertainment Group)

Laser Light Show and Turn back the Clock Night
Breast Cancer Awareness Night (Bobblehead)

Zooperstars (Entertainment Group)
Fireworks

Fan Appreciation Night

Possible Concepts w/o Date Confirmed
Human Cannonball Home Run w/Dave The Bullet Smith
Bowling Night
Teddy Bear Toss Night
Hot Dog Appreciation Night
Air Freshener Night
Summer Reading Program Night
Zombie Night
Diamond Dig at the Ballpark
Bratwurst Appreciation Night
Madison Parks and Water Parks Night
Bacon Appreciation Night
Dog Day at the Park
Baseball Card Night
No Text Zone at the Park
Various Celebrities at the Park (Wrestlers, Former Athletes, etc.)
70s Appreciation Night or 80s Appreciation Night
Halloween Night In July
State Fair Night
College Pride Night
Social Media Night
Senior Citizen Miss America Contest Night
Dance/Tumbling/Karate Night



